

EX 24/25
JAI SHREE GUPTA Vs. DANISH

13.03.2026

Present: Son of decree holder through V.C.
Ld. Counsel for JD.

There is a stay to the present proceedings.

Re-notify on 14.09.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
13.03.2026